weewatch

Quality Licensed Home Child Care

Wee Watch North York

437-778-0218
northyork@weewatch.com
Valleyview Drive / Humber Day Care Services Inc.

e Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks — 12 years

e Subsidy is NOT available

e Hour’schildcare is offered: Monday to Friday — 7:00 am to 6:00 pm (Maximum 10 hours per day)

e Childcare is not available on statutory holidays, New Year’s Day, Family Day; Good Friday;
Victoria Day, Canada Day, Civic Holiday; Labour Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, Boxing Day.
(If the Statutory Holiday falls on a weekend, the Agency Determines the Closer Date.)

® Agency enrolled in CWELCC — Fees frozen since March 27, 2022

e Rates for eligible children (<6 years) have been reduced to $22/day as per CWELCC
guidelines”.

e 2 weeks written notice to the office is required for withdrawal from services

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents will be asked: age
of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location, start date of childcare, and type of care — full-
time, part-time.

We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon request)

Full Time Part-time Transition *Daily *Reg Before & | School Age
Daily Rate Daily Rate Care Reduced Fee |After School| (PAdays/winter
Holiday, March
(2:4 days) (Bt Rate Care Break & Summer
Vac.) Daily Rate
$59.00 $68.00 $55.00 $21.00 N/A N/A
$22.00 $22.00 $22.00 $12.00 N/A N/A
$43.60 $53.00 $45.00 $21.00 $18.00/hr. $44.00
$20.60 $22.00 $21.26 $12.00 $8.51/hr. $20.79
N/A N/A N/A $21.00 $18.00/hr. $44.00
$50.00
Late Fee:

e 5$21.00 / hour prorated to the minute, will be charged for more than 10 hours of care or pick up
past 6:00 pm (Infant /Toddlers and preschoolers)
e 5$18.00/hour (School Age) prorated to the minute, will be charged for all late pick-ups.
e Late fee is non-refundable
Non-Sufficient Fund Transfer (NSF) Fee: $45.00 upon each return. The NSF fee is non-refundable.

**The Daily Reduced Rate will ONLY be applied if the agency is unable to offer backup care. ** The daily reduced fee is

non-refundable.

** Wee Watch requires that payments be made in advance of using the service in 2-week intervals. Payment will be
made via an automatic withdrawal from your designated account or other payment method specified by the agency.
Payments made in advance are non-refundable.



https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication
mailto:northyork@weewatch.com

